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Gauteng CET College Composite list for 2021 Academic Board Elected Members

	Initial and Surname
	Centre Name
	Email Address

	C.K Wee (Chairperson)

	GCETC Office
	CWee@GP.CETC.edu.za 

	M Noge (Deputy Chairperson)

	GCETC Office
	MNoge@GP.CETC.edu.za  

	L Mabunda

	
	

	Dr W Matli
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	E Mavuso

	Kwazini CLC
	kwazinialc@gmail.com 

	S Maodi

	Gaerobe CLC
	gaerobeA@gmail.com 

	V Makakaba

	DWT Nthathe CLC
	v.makakaba@gmail.com 

	B Nzama

	Setlakalane Molepo CLC
	Setlakalane.molepo@gmail.com 

	M Rakgatlha

	Region office
	Mervrak@gmail.com 

	M.C Mmotla

	Alexandra CLC
	ngwaketsesankara@gmail.com 

	M.S Ndlovu

	Chiawelo CLC
	Ndlovuskhulu10@gmail.com 

	S Mhlongo


	Thutomfundo CLC
	samkelcweh@gmail.com 

	S Dlamini

	Vunanimfundo CLC
	sandiledps@gmail.com 

	D Nsibande

	Tswinyane CLC
	nsibandedumisani@gmail.com 

	M.M Legodi

	Taamane CLC
	Moseslegodi21@gmail.com 

	L.N Moatshe
	Victory CLC
	Neo.louisah@gmail.com 


	T.O Mabuya

	Kagiso CLC
	mabuyaotshepeng@gmail.com 

	B.B Baleni

	Wedela CLC
	Busibaleni.bb@gmail.com 

	B Van Wyk

	ED Mafole CLC
	biancarefilwevanwyk@gmail.com     

	Q Mkhwanazi

	Thutomfundo CLC
	Qinisothomas753@gmail.com 

	M Zungu

	Aaron Moeti CLC
	Zungumzwakhe87@gmail.com 



 

Gauteng Community Education and Training College
Head Office: Block D, 2nd Floor Crown wood Office Park, 100 Northern Parkway Ormonde 2091
Tel: 010 900 1161
Email: Wee.C@dhet.gov.za
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